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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Kimmirut application for water licence amendment 3BM-KIM1929
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Nov 23, 2023 at 10:46 AM
To: "Wilson, Christine" <christine.wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC)" <stephinie.mallon@ec.gc.ca>, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <eanorthnu@ec.gc.ca>, "Peat, Tyler"
<Tyler.Peat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "OP Habitat (DFO/MPO)" <dfo.ophabitat.mpo@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "FPP.CA / PPP.CA
(DFO/MPO)" <fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation by November 28, 2023 whether or not attached response addresses
parties comments.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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